	TRAINING REPORT
	
	HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES

WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY

	Each WSU employee who attends any training program or in-service workshop must complete and submit a Training Report to Human Resource Services (WAC 251-24-030(7)).

	SECTION A -  PARTICIPANT INFORMATION
	

	Name (Please Print)


               First
        MI                                 Last


	WSU - ID Number:


     ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___

	· WSU Employee


· WSU Student

· Non - WSU Participant
	Email address: 

	If WSU Employee or Student
	If non-WSU Participant

	Department Name


	Agency Name

	Department Address


	Agency Address

	City


	State
	Dept. Zip
	City
	State
	Zip


	SECTION B – EVENT INFORMATION
	
	Event ID:  

	Class Title (Clearly print full title):


COMPLIANCE ISSUES AND AUDITS


	Instructor Name:


MARY HOFFMAN ET AL


	Start Date:


11/30/2004
	End Date (if different):


     
	Start Time:
9:00
 FORMCHECKBOX 
AM
 FORMCHECKBOX 
PM

End Time:
11:00
 FORMCHECKBOX 
AM
 FORMCHECKBOX 
PM
	Length of Course:



2.0 hours

	Course Category (select one):

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Benefits and Retirement Planning

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Financial Management

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Communication

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Computer Skills

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Employee Orientation
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Equity Issues

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Health and Safety

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Leadership

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Office Organization and Skills

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Organizational Development
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Other Professional

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Personal and Career Development

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Policies, Procedures, and Forms

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Technical Skills

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Wellness Issues

	Training Location:


FSHN  T-101
	Delivery Mode (select one):

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   1 - Live Presentation

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   2 – Satellite / Broadcast

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   3 – Media Checkout

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   4 – Online
	Availability of Program (select one):

WSU Employee Training

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   1 - Open Enrollment

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   2 - Closed Session / Non-departmental

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   3 - Closed Session / Departmental

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   4 - Organizational Development

WSU Student Training

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   5 – Student Audience / Group

Non-WSU Training

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   6 – Non-WSU Audience / Group

	
	· 
	· 

	
	· 
	· 

	
	· 
	· 

	Name of Agency or Department sponsoring this course:


4100
WSU ORG Number:      
	· 
	· 

	
	· 
	· 

	
	
	· 

	
	
	· 

	
	
	· 

	
	
	· 


	Please return completed form to:

Human Resource Services

139 French Administration Bldg.

Washington State University

Pullman, WA  99164-1014
	Questions?


Call (509) 335-4521


	Data entry:


	Entry verification:


60.71.6
WSU 1308-STAFP005-0903

	TRAINING EVENT EVALUATION
	Human Resource Services

Washington State University

	Course Title:
COMPLIANCE ISSUES AND AUDITS
	
	Event ID:
     

	Instructor(s):
MARY HOFFMAN ET AL
	
	Date:
11/30/2004

	We are interested in continually improving the quality of our workshops and instruction.  To assist us in this effort and to help us learn how well we met your needs, please take a moment to complete and return this form.  This information also helps us plan future sessions.  Please circle the choice that most closely represents your assessment of the course.  Your responses will be used for HRS Employee Development purposes only.  The completion of this evaluation should take four minutes or less.


	Objectives
	
	
	Strongly Agree
	
	Strongly Disagree
	N/A

	
	1. 
	The instructor clearly identified course objectives.


	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	2. 
	The course accomplished the stated objectives.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Instructor
	
	
	Strongly Agree
	
	Strongly Disagree
	N/A

	
	3. 
	The instructor displayed adequate knowledge of the subject matter.


	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	4. 
	The instructor encouraged questions and class participation


	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	5. 
	The instructor related course material to real life situations.


	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	6. 
	The instructor had good verbal skills and enunciated clearly.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Course Content
	
	
	Strongly Agree
	
	Strongly Disagree
	N/A

	
	7. 
	The content of the course was clearly organized.


	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	8. 
	The activities and exercises were appropriate to the class.


	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	9. 
	The manual was useful in learning and as a reference.  


	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	10. 
	The audio-visual support materials (such as PowerPoint, videos, worksheets, etc) contributed to the class.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Outcomes
	
	
	Strongly Agree
	
	Strongly Disagree
	N/A

	
	11. 
	The course increased and/or refreshed my knowledge of the subject.


	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	12. 
	I will be able to apply what I learned in my current position or a desired future position.


	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	13. 
	The course met my expectations.


	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	14. 
	Based on this class, I would recommend HRS classes to others.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Please return completed form to:

Human Resource Services

139 French Administration Bldg.

Washington State University

Pullman, WA  99164-1014
Questions?


Call (509) 335-4521













